10-24-2006

Client Code: BIODOT.UCC3 1033255 To the Director, V.S. Patent and Trademark Unice: Please	ET
1. Name of conveying party(ies): (List using letters or numbers for multiple parties) KNO3BE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached' () Yes (X) No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: BIO-DOT, INC. Internal Address: Street Address: 17781 Sky Park Circle City: Irvine State: CA ZIP: 92614 Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?
3. Nature of conveyance: () Assignment () Security Agreement () Merger () Change of Name (X) Other: Termination of Security Interest Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple signatures) September 24, 2004	() Yes (X) No 4. US or PCT Application number(s) or US Patent number(s): (X) Patent Application No.: 09/286,154 Filing Date: April 5, 1999 Additional numbers attached? (X) Yes () No
5. Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Customer No. 20,995 Return Fax: (949) 760-9502 Attorney's Docket No.: BIODOT.UCC3	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7
7. Total ee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$280.00 (X) Enclosed	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410 Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account. Jau OK
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoin	a information is true and correct, and any attached conv

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

<u>James B. Bear</u> Name o⁻ Person Signing

> 25.221 Registration No.

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3

Documents transmitted via Mail to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

H:\DOC\$\JRC\JRC-2589.DOC 111704

> PATENT REEL: 018420 FRAME: 0879

Patent Status Report

BIODOT.408VCN	BIODOT.008VCA	ANSOCTOCO!	BIODOT.008DY1	BIODOT.008A	BIODOT.005A	BIODOT.003A	BIODOT.002A	BIODOT:001A	Case Number
DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING DAPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE	DISPENSING AFFARATUS HAVING IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE	DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE	METHOD FOR DISPENSING REAGENT ONTO A SUBSTRATE	DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE	PIEZO DISPENSER	METHOD OF DISPENSING A LIQUID REAGENT	PRECISION METERED SOLENOID VALVE DISPENSER	PRECISION METERED AEROSOL DISPENSING APPARATUS	Title of Invention
S	Ω	S.	ය .	ß	ß	Cs.	S	S	Country
PENDING	PENDING	PENDING	PENDING	ISSUED	UNFILED	ISSUED	ISSUED	ISSUED	Status
97198220.1	2260840		09/286154	08/899325		08/686957	D8/687712	08/687711	Application Number
7/25/97	7/25/97	6/29/01	4/5/99	7/23/97		7/26/96	7/26/96	7/26/96	Filing Date
				5916524		5741554	5743960	5738728	Patent Number
	•		:	6/29/99		4/21/98	4/28/98	4/14/98	Issue Date

REEL: 018420 FRAME: 0880

OLO GOMA

	Case Number	Titals of Turner at	!			.		
	-	THE OF LINE OF LINE	Country	Status	Application	Filing Date	Patent Number	Issue Date
	BIODOT.008VEP	DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE	母	PENDING	97939351.9	7/2S/97		
	Blodot.008vHK	DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING DAPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE	¥	PENDING	00102155.7	4/7/00		
•	BIODOT.008VJP	DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE	₽	PENDING	8661/960605	7/25/97		
	BIODOT.008VMX	DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING MPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE	×	PENDING	990806	7/25/97		
	BIODOT.008VPC	DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE	WO	CLOSED	PCTU897/1332	7/25/97		
	BIODOT,009AS	HYDRAULIC PRESSURE CONTROL SYSTEM FOR DISPENSER	ß	CLOSED				
	AIIO.TODOE	REAGENT DISPENSING VALVE	S	PENDING	09/238285	1/28/99	•	
	BIODOT.011PR	REAGENT DISPENSING VALVE	US	ABANDONED	60/075400	2/20/98	:	
	BIODOT.011VPC	REAGENT DISPENSING VALVE	wo	CLOSED	PCTUS99/0288	2/11/59		
	BIODOT.017PR	DBVICE FOR SIMULTANEOUS DETECTION OF MULTIPLE ANALYTES IN A SINGLE SAMPLE	US .	ABANDONED	60/081559	4/13/98		
	BIODOT.021PR	INTERNAL CONTROL IN QUANTITATIVE LATERAL FLOW ASSAY SYSTEMS	US	UNFILED				

Page 2 of 2

7098 094 β ΧΥΙ Β9: ΕΤ 9007/07/01 PATENT REEL: 018420 FRAME: 0881

RECORDED: 10/17/2004

	•	
	04-7	70002120
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	г 99/24	/2004 17:00
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER footbone!		IIIIIII FILED
Cristina Diaz (949) 721-5263 B. SEND ACK NOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE
	\$0\$	
Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bea	Τ, υμν	
2040 Main Street	1128	960002 UCC 3 FELTHS
14th Floor Irvine, CA 92614		
14. INTIAL FRANCING STATEMENT FILE #	THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1D. THE FRANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT IS 1D DO GOOD TO FOUND OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
0125660712 2. 3dTERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stolement Identified above is	harminated with respect to security interestial of the	PEAL ESTATE RECORDS.
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Finituding Statement Identified above continues for the additional partial provided by applicable line.		المراب المراجع
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of neelgness in ham 7a or 7b and a	does of assignee in larm 7c; and also give mane of	Fausioner in Nam 9.
6. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): The Amendment Media Deb	for og Secured Party of record. Check only o	
Also check grig of the following time better and provide appropriate information in its CHANGE name studies address: Give current encord represent in same the or filty elec- larante (if resme changes) in Bern 7a or 7b ander here address (if address sharper)		ADO history: Complete flore 7s or 7b, and sign flore 7c; sino complete flores 76-7s (if ecological)
6. CHRIGHT RECORD INFORMATION: [64. ORGAN HIZATION'S NAME:	(C. De opened it from as d oc.	1 1903 /C 340 CONTINUE WORK (0-72 (6 8100(2)03)).
OR 60 MONITURES LAST NAME		
are through a cord thanks	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: [74. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		
0.1		
76. NOVE SUA S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUPPOX
Ta MAKING AL CRESS	απγ	STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
74. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE THE THE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	7CJUHUSDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	79. ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, F MY
DESTOR 6. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE); shock only goe bus.		HONE
Describe colleges deleted or sided, or give entre restelet colleges	al description, or describe collaboralecsigned.	
_		
		•
•		
	•	
		·
A NAME OF CHANGE DARRY - PROPERTY -		
NAME OF EIECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME soon openions or exist the authorizing Debits, or if this is a Terrification authorized SEL ORIGIN IZATION'S NAME	ENDMENT (Name of assignor, if this is an Assignm by a Dablor, check have and anise nume of DE	art). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which BTOR evaluations this Amendment.
Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear		
ON HENTH MALD LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDOLE NAME SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA		
BIODOT		
FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENOMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/2	9/98)

PATENT

REEL: 018420 FRAME: 0882